Workshop hose
Art. No. 129224 to 129231
 P 7-303_e
RIEGLER & Co. KG, Sales Engineering  edition  08/2022 page 1 of 3
Schützenstraße 27 | 72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
technik@riegler.de Technical data are subject to change.
Highly flexible hose for compressed air applications in workshop areas (compressed air feed for pneumatic tools,
equipping assembly stations, etc.).
Thanks to the even fabric reinforcement, this hose combines high pressure resistance, very good handling and high
mechanical strength with excellent bond adhesion.  The high level of ozone resistance further enhances the hose's durability
and reliability.
Temperature range -20 °C to 60 °C
max. operating pressure at 23 °C 15 bar
Burst pressure 60 bar
Cover Soft-PVC, blue
Braid High-strength polyester fabric
Inner tube Soft-PVC, black
Reel length 50 m
Workshop hose soft PVC
Art. No. Type No. Tube I.D
mm
Tube O.D
mm
Bending radius
mm
Weight
kg/m
129224 WSS11X6,3 6.3 11 23 0.080
129225 WSS13X8 8 13 28 0.100
129226 WSS14,5X9 9 14.5 32 0.120
129227 WSS15,5X10 10 15.5 35 0.130
129228 WSS19X12,7 12.7 19 47 0.190
129229 WSS23X16 16 23 56 0.265
129230 WSS26,5X19 19 26.5 67 0.315
129231 WSS34X25 25 34 88 0.535
P 7-303_e  Workshop hose
Art. No. 129224 to 129231
2.3 Technical data are subject to change 08/2022